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AUTO CARE

Fiore, Kristi

Honest Tom's Auto Care
704 Foxtail Circle NE
Leesburg, VA 20176
703-216-0867
kafiore@gmail.com

Renken, Danielle
Honest Tom's Auto Care
45635 Shepard Drive
Sterling, VA 20164
DKRenken@hotmail.com

COMMISSION SERVICES

Rigatti, Missy

Commission Express, Inc.

8306 Professional Hill Dr, Fairfax,
VA 22031

Fairfax, VA 22031

703-560-5500
nova@commissionexpress.com

ENVIRONMENTAL
Brittingham, Rich

Dewberry

1503 Edwards Ferry Road
Leesburg, VA 20176
rbrittingham@dewberry.com

Bonilla, Jose

Envirolabs Inc

13-15 E Deer Park Dr Ste 202
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
reports@envirolabs-inc.com

Hu, Benjamin

Envirolabs Inc

13-15 E Deer Park Dr Ste 202
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
909-538-5133
benhu333@gmail.com

DAAR AFFILIATE LIST

Lara-Santos, Michelle
Envirolabs Inc

13-15 E Deer Park Dr Ste 202
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
240-467-0992
oyukilara@gmail.com

FINANCIAL PLANNING

Gentry, Teresa

The Myer Group at Merrill Lynch
3 South King Street

Leesburg, VA 20175
540-550-1033
teresa.gentry@ml.com

Myer, Joseph

The Myer Group at Merrill Lynch
3 South King Street

Leesburg, VA 20175
540-247-0266
joseph_myer@ml.com

GOVERNMENT

Howard, Tony

Loudoun Co Chamber Of
Commerce

19301 Winmeade Drive, Ste. 210
Leesburg, VA 20176
thoward@loudounchamber.org

HEATING & AC

Mitchell, Shawn

Modern Mechanical

21730 Red Rum Dr Ste 182
Ashburn, VA 20147-5872
703-728-4790
smitchell@modernmec.com

HOME BUILDERS

Lindgren, Jon

Northern VA Builders Industry
3901 Centerview Drive, Suite E
Chantilly, VA 20151
jlindgren@nvbia.com

HOME INSPECTIONS
Diviney, Timothy
1TrueNorth Home Inspection
PO Box 89

Round Hill, VA 20142
571-258-7650
tim@1truenorth.com

Reilly, Joe

Apple Valley Inspections Inc.
21720 Red Rum Dr
Ashburn, VA 20147-5883
703-851-3112
JCRO110@aol.com

Reilly, Tim

Apple Valley Inspections Inc.
175 Cannery Ridge Lane
Cross Junction, VA 22625
540-550-7055
timpreilly@verizon.net

Hendrickson, Troy

A-Pro Home Inspection Services
38667 Richard Creek Ln
Lovettsville, VA 20180-3141
703-501-1269
apronova@gmail.com

Biller, Scott

Biller and Associates

21478 Downing Ct

Ashburn, VA 20147
703-626-3367
scott@billerandassociates.com

Valliere, Roger

Blue Hill Inspections

20368 Mount Pleasant Terrace
Ashburn, VA 20147

703-973-4686
rvalliere@bluehillinspections.com
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Donofrio, Edward

Donofrio Property Inspections
20080 Blackwolf Run Place
Ashburn, VA 20147
571-233-9460
ejdonofrio@aol.com

Moore, PJ

Donofrio Property Inspections
20242 Portsmouth Blvd.
Ashburn, VA 20147
703-509-3675
pj@donofrioinspections.com

Rust, John

Home Inspections NoVa., LLC
257 Town Branch Ter Sw
Leesburg, VA 20175-2708
JRust8812@aol.com

Lambert, Randy

Lambert Home Inspections, LLC
9087 Cottage Loop

Bristow, VA 20136

703-468-8522
randy@lamberthomeinspections.c
om

Lynham, Jay

National Property Inspections
P. 0. Box 657

Lovettsville, VA 20180
703-999-4463
jay.lynham@npiinspect.com

Johnson, Robert
Orange Door Inspections
133 Governors Dr SW
Leesburg, VA 20175
703-989-2230
robert@rjohnson.net

DAAR AFFILIATE LIST

Ziegler, Jarrett

Potomac Home Inspections

45350 Gable Sq

Sterling, VA 20164

571-233-4798
jarrett@potomachomeinspections
.com

Miller, Scott

Ridge To Foundation Home
Inspection Services

P.O. Box 4584

Ashburn, VA 20148
571-207-8519
scott@ridgetofoundation.com

HOME WARRANTY
England, Simon

Choice Home Warranty
22798 Trailing Rose Ct.
Ashburn, VA 20148
571-424-4497
sengland@chwpro.com

Hultgren, Lisa

First American Home Warranty
Corp

703-859-2700
Ihultgren@firstam.com

Lyles, Phil

America’s Preferred Home
Warranty

47543 Rippling Drive
Potomac Falls, VA 20165
571-283-9066
plyles@aphw.com

INSURANCE

Sicilian, Ed

Farmers Insurance

44132 Merrywood Ct
Ashburn, VA 20147
703-728-3707
esicilian2361@gmail.com

JUNK REMOVAL
McKinnon, Neil

123 JUNK

4451 Brookfield Corp Dr
Chantilly, VA 20151
703-382-6536
nmckinnon@123junk.com

LAW

Rosati, Michelle

Holland & Knight LLP

1650 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 1
Tysons, VA 22102
703-424-8903
michelle.rosati@hklaw.com

Dreifuss, Toula

S & TLaw Group

8116 Arlington Boulevard # 249
Falls Church, VA 22042
703-997-0917
toula@sandtlawgroup.com

Louppe-Petcher, Sarah

S& T Law Group

8116 Arlington Boulevard # 249
Falls Church, VA 22042
703-997-0917
sarah@sandtlawgroup.com

MEDIA

Arundel, Peter

Loudoun Times-Mirror

9 East Market Street

Leesburg, VA 20176
parundel@virginianewsgroup.com

Donaldson, Bruce

Loudoun Times-Mirror

9 East Market Street

Leesburg, VA 20176
Bdonaldson@virginianewsgroup.com
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Gordon, Kim

Loudoun Times-Mirror

9 East Market Street

Leesburg, VA 20176
kgordon@virginianewsgroup.com

MORTGAGE BANKING
Shotwell, Brian

AAFMAA Mortgage Services LLC
1956 Winterport Cluster
Reston, VA 20191
571-387-9371
bshotwell@aafmaa.com

Vick, Lawrie

AAFMAA Mortgage Services LLC
1856 Old Reston Ave

Reston, VA 20190
703-599-0908
Lvick@aafmaa.com

Farfan, Tony

Ameris Bank Mortgage

21525 Ridgetop Cir Ste 250
Sterling, VA 20166-6577
703-232-0010

tony.farfan@ amerisbank.com

Hagen, Greg

Ameris Bank Mortgage

21525 Ridgetop Cir Ste 250
Sterling, VA 20166-6577
703-963-4620

greg.hagen@ amerisbank.com

Slye, John

Ameris Bank Mortgage
21525 Ridgetop Cir Ste 250
Sterling, VA 20166-6577
703-609-2181

john.slye@ amerisbank.com

DAAR AFFILIATE LIST

Waltz, Aimee

Ameris Bank Mortgage

21525 Ridgetop Cir Ste 250
Sterling, VA 20166-6577
703-475-7175
Aimee.Waltz@amerisbank.com

Du Plessis, Brian

Atlantic Union Bank

300 Ft Evans Rd

Leesburg, VA 20176
703-582-1572
bduplessis@accessnational.com

Foster, Patty

Atlantic Union Bank

1800 Robert Fulton Dr Ste 140
Reston, VA 20191-4346
703-470-6141

Patricia.foster@AtlanticUnionBank.com

Hager, Harry

Apex Home Loans

13800 Coppermine Road, Suite
124

Herndon, VA 20171
703-639-6807
hhager@apexhomeloans.com

Hill, Toni

Apex Home Loans

13800 Coppermine Road, Suite
124

Herndon, VA 20171
801-703-7748
thill@apexhomeloans.com

Hardy, Kristi

Atlantic Coast Mortgage
20365 Exchange St
Ashburn, VA 20147
571-246-6767
kristi@kristihardy.com

MacNaughton, Laurie

Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC
P.O. Box 418

Warrenton, VA 20188
703-477-1183
Laurie@middleburgreverse.com

Tunador, Tan

Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC
4100 Monument Corner Dr., #300
Fairfax, VA 22030

703-328-0628

tan@acmllc.com

Mc Alpine, Nancy

Bank of Clarke County

504 E Market Street

Leesburg, VA 20176
703-408-4888
nmcalpine@bankofclarke.com

Pinkney, Regina

VHDA

21720 Red Rum Dr.
Ashburn, VA 20147
804-510-9122
regina.pinkney@vhda.com

Davidson, Greg

Fairway Independent Mortgage
Corporation

c/o Fairway Independent
Mortgage

Reston, VA 20191
703-929-5255
gdavidson@fairwaymc.com

Adams, Marilyn

Farm Credit Country Mortgages
PO Box 1398

Leesburg, VA 20177
703-209-1362
madams@FCVirginias.com
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Baker, Jessica

Farm Credit Country Mortgages
PO Box 1398

Leesburg, VA 20177
703-475-6617
jbaker@FCVirginias.com

Lodes, Amy

Main Street Home Loans

19775 Belmont Executive Plaza,
Ste. 350,

Ashburn, VA 20147
571-271-7815
amy@mainstreethl.com

Simmons, Greg

First Savings Mortgage
Corporation

8444 Westpark Drive
Mclean, VA 22102
703-727-2801
gsimmons@firstsavings.com

Krueger, Mary
Movement Mortgage
21000 Atlantic Blvd #740
Dulles, VA 20166
703-597-6279

Kocharian, Seda

Pentagon Federal Credit Union
11172 Glad Dr

Reston, VA 20191
571-287-3329
sedakocharian@gmail.com

Blanchette, Rebecca
PrimelLending

1602 Village Market Blvd. SE
Leesburg, VA 20175
443-871-5756

rebecca.blanchette@primelending

.com

DAAR AFFILIATE LIST

Fuscaldo, Christina
PrimelLending

1602 Village Market Blvd. SE
Leesburg, VA 20175
401-575-6483

christina.fuscaldo@primelending.com

Plumley, Chris
PrimelLending

1602 Village Market Blvd. SE
Leesburg, VA 20175

chris.plumley@primelending.com

Tice, Bill

PrimelLending

1602 Village Market Blvd. SE
Leesburg, VA 20175
703-585-2455

Bill. Tice@primelending.com

Lynch, Mark

RMS Mortgage

3031 Valley Ave

Winchester, VA 22601
540-664-4700
mark.lynch@rmsmortgage.com

Hoopes, Holly

SunTrust Mortgage, Inc.

211 East Main Street No. A
Purcellville, VA 20132
703-409-2600
Holly.Hoopes@SunTrust.com

Jeffrey, Timothy

United Nations FCU

8251 Greensboro Drive Ste 620
Mclean, VA 22102
tjeffrey@unfcu.com

Kern, Dan

Virginia Housing Dev Authority
601 S Belvidere St

Richmond, VA 23220
dan.kern@vhda.com

Raggio, Keith

Wells Fargo

20370 Exchange Street
Ashburn, VA 20147
571-318-8283
keith.raggio@wellsfargo.com

MOVING & STORAGE

Bowie, Brendan

My Guys Moving

45726 Elmwood Ct.

Sterling, VA 20166
571-296-0405
bbowie@myguysmoving.com

Skinner, Sherry

Interstate Moving & Storage
5801 Rolling Rd.

Springfield, VA 22152
571-296-0405
sherry.skinner@invan.com

PEST CONTROL

Byrnes, Brian

Connor's Termite & Pest Control
5410 Port Royal Rd

Springfield, VA 22151
703-928-4413
brian.byrnes@connorspest.com

Presley, Dennis

Connor's Termite & Pest Control
5410 Port Royal Rd

Springfield, VA 22151
571-233-1674
linda@connorspest.com

Quick, William

Connor's Termite & Pest Control
5410 Port Royal Rd

Springfield, VA 22151
703-928-1047
andy.quick@connorspest.com
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Rossi, Joe

Connor's Termite & Pest Control
5410 Port Royal Rd

Springfield, VA 22151
571-594-0266
Pestpatty@connorspest.com

Terry, David

Connor's Termite & Pest Control
5410 Port Royal Rd

Springfield, VA 22151
703-321-9533
terry@connorspest.com

Greenwalt, Jason

Country Termite & Pest Control
P O Box 2082

Purcellville, VA 20134
304-820-6552
billy@countrytermite.com

Grey, Willie

Country Termite & Pest Control
P O Box 2082

Purcellville, VA 20134
540-295-1420
willie@countrytermite.com

Lanham, Robert

Country Termite & Pest Control
P O Box 2082

Purcellville, VA 20134
billyg9800@aol.com

Painter, Michael

Country Termite & Pest Control
P O Box 2082

Purcellville, VA 20134
304-350-0161
painter838@gmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Woods, Brian

BTW Images

5600 General Washington Dr
Alexandria, VA 22312
blw@btwimages.com

DAAR AFFILIATE LIST

Banos-Rocabruna, Oscar
Corvus Photography

20405 Exchange St

Ashburn, VA 20147
540-717-5662
oscar@corvusphotography.com

Nemiroff, Brian

Loudoun Real Estate Photos
121 Goldsworth Terr Sw
Leesburg, VA 20175
202-528-0073

brian@loudounrealestatephotos.com

Miller, Robert

NoVA Real Estate Photography
43344 Wayside Cir

Ashburn, VA 20147
novarephotos@gmail.com

ROOFING & SIDING

Gotchi, Steve

Dryhome Roofing & Siding Inc
45921 Marie's Rd No. 100
Sterling, VA 20166
703-801-4265
steve@dryhome.com

STAGING

McFarland, Lauren

Staged By Design, LLC

PO Box 177

Hamilton, VA 20159
310-386-2625
Lauren@staged-by-design.com

Newport, Leigh

Staged By Design, LLC

PO Box 177

Hamilton, VA 20159
571-291-0614
leigh@staged-by-design.com

Palmer, Wendy

Staged By Design, LLC

PO Box 177

Hamilton, VA 20159
571-442-2127
wendy@staged-by-design.com

Buckley, Dianne

Staged Envy LLC

P.O. Box 3147

Leesburg, VA 20176
703-579-7080
dianne@stagedenvy.com

TILE & GROUT

Looney, Martha

Looney's Tile and Grout
Restoration

22580 Glenn Dr #10

Sterling, VA 20164

703-999-1933
Martha@Looneystileandgrout.com

TITLE COMPANIES

White, Valerie

Blue Ridge Title & Escrow

4 Loudoun St SE

Leesburg, VA 20175
blueridgetitle@comcast.net

Ackermann, Ronni

Consumers First Settlements
20937 Ashburn Rd Stte 230
Ashburn, VA 20147
703-851-1777
rackermann@cfsettlements.com

Daily, Karen

Ekko Title, LLC

20405 Exchange St, Ste 351
Ashburn, VA 20147
757-761-7074
kdaily@ekkotitle.com
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DiPaola, Andrew

KVS Title
301.605.1420
andrew@kvstitle.com

Patel, Raj

Loudoun Title

17564 Kinloch Ridge Ct
Leesburg, VA 20175
703-282-8444
raj@brokerraj.com

Lee, D. Scott

MBH Settlement Group, LC
20135 Lakeview Center Plaza,
Suite 150

Ashburn, VA 20147
703-304-1613
slee@mbh.com

Doyle, Shannon

MBH Settiment Group

20135 Lakeview Center Plaza,
Suite 150

Ashburn, VA 20147
sdoyle@mbh.com

Smith, Michele

MBH Settlment Group

20135 Lakeview Center Plaza,
Suite 150

Ashburn, VA 20147
msmith@mbh.com

Bick, Kristi

MBO Settlements
410-262-1039
kristi@mbosettlements.com

DAAR AFFILIATE LIST

Rigot, Nancy

Mid-Atlantic Settlement Services
10 North Park Drive

Hunt Valley, MD 21030
412-616-8961
nancy.rigot@masettlement.com

Fincher, Charles
Monarch Title

602 S King Street
Leesburg, VA 20175
cfincher@metrotitle.pro

Krause, Helen

New World Title & Escrow

1320 Old Chain Bridge Rd Ste 415
Mclean, VA 22101-3919
703-415-6498
Helen@newworldtitle.com

Swersey, Grace

New World Title & Escrow
11325 Random Hills Rd Ste 330
Fairfax, VA 22030-0972
703-854-1220
grace@newworldtitle.com

Triplett, Valerie

New World Title & Escrow
11325 Random Hills Rd Ste 330
Fairfax, VA 22030-0972
703-994-3513
Valerie@NewWorldTitle.com

Hewartson, D. Leigh

Pride Settlement and Escrow, LLC
44933 George Washington Blvd
Ste 150

Ashburn, VA 20147-6303

240-388-7209
leigh@settlewithpride.com

Carrithers, Lavanya

S & TTitle, LLC

12020 Sunrise Valley Dr

Reston, VA 20191

703-965-3387
Icarrithers@carritherslowoffice.com

Barrett, Keith

Vesta Settlements

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294
Leesburg, VA 20176
571-269-4850
kbarrett@vestasettlements.com

Fones, Melissa

Vesta Settlements

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294
Leesburg, VA 20176
571-236-3345
mfones@vestasettlements.com

Kauffman, Laurie

Vesta Settlements

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294
Leesburg, VA 20176
703-288-3333
Ikauffman@vestasettlements.com

Mozingo, Scott

Vesta Settlements

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294
Leesburg, VA 20176
703-434-2539
smozingo@mbh.com



